
 

Yorkshire pudding wraps           

stuffing, green veg, roast potatoes and gravy

served  in a Yorkshire pudding wrap. 

Choose from 

Beef

Pork

Chicken

cauliflour cheese

Gourmet Rolls 

 Pork, crackling, stuffing and apple jam                   

 Chicken , cranberry and stuffing 

 Roast beef, cheddar cheese and gravy       

 

Homemade Pies 

Ask for todays specials 

All served with creamy mash and gravy 

Sides

Loaded Roast potatoes 

gravy, pulled beef, crispy onions , melted cheese

Loaded mash 

cheddar cheese, pulled beef, gravy , onions

Cauliflour cheese   

Desserts

Nutella and banana wrap 

Homemade bread and butter pudding 

cinnamon sugar

A range of soft drinks available  



COFFEE:

COLD BEVERAGES:

CAPPAUCHINO  
LATTE
Americano
HOT CHOC
HOT CHOC DELUXE
TEA

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
$3.00
£3.50
£2.50

ICOKE  
ICOKE ZERO 
WATER 
LUCOZADE 

COOKIES 
CHERRY BAKEWELL
MUFFINS 

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
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BAKED GOODS:

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

£2.50


